B14 Nationals 2015-16

Snatch AUS 375
The Hitcher AUS 372
Bonus AUS 793
The Nude AUS 780

Cromarty EngineeriAUS 361

Rocket Ship AUS 792
Bone Work AUS 373
Get Nicked AUS 369
Side Effects AUS 781
Epic AUS 359
Usain Boat AUS 376
Toxic AUS 374
Phantom AUS 367
Flipper AUS 794
Bondi Tram AUS 355
Catharsis Aus 159
Just'n Time AUS 363
Warradjan AUS 299
Early Warning AUS 377
Misunderstood AUS 313

Jumpin' Jack Falst AUS 152

Orca Blush AUS 368
Good Question AUS 157
The Turtle Aus 103

C Garmston
R Hunt

G Bancroft
R Reynolds
C Dabner
A Beswick

| Cunningham
N Richardson
D Loutitt

C Wells

N Reynolds
A Graham
S Miller

K Boyle

S Mitchell

R McMinn
N McElwee
L Miranda
R Daley

D Eggins

T VanGalen
G Waldon
P Davis

L Keil

Midway Point Yacht Club
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A VanGalen
J Gaal

K Davis
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3
2
25

~AO OIN -

N
o

1
16
13
12
18
14
15
17

20
22
21
19
23

NWHAOOONOW-—-

1

13

12
20
15
17
18
25
16
14
25
19
21
25

OPRArONN-=WOG

MMMAI\)MAAAAAAAA@_\
ON 200N A~ANOTW -

O©OJY PO 2N WAN

10
1
12
15
14
19
18
25
16
20
22
21
23

ONOOOP~,OAAW-=SN

AN, wNRoon

-
o

-
© o ©

2
3
19

oo O~

_ =
- O

12
13
25
15
14
16
25
21
17
20
18
22

OCAPRNON-_OOW

13

14
1
12
17
15
18
20
25
19
16
21
25
25

=N O Wb

29
38
69
60
48
60
53
67
107
109
108
115
124
135
165
155
164
184
190
193
203
205
212
242

5
8
25
25
9
15
8
12
17
17
15
16
17
20
25
17
20
25
25
22
25
22
25
25

Heat2 Heat3 Heat4 Heat5 Heat6 Heat7 Heat8 Heat9 Heat 1( Total Disc 1 Disc 2 Net

19
24
25
26
32
37
38
47
77
79
80
83
92
97
120
121
125
139
140
150
153
161
162
192

Placeing



